
Afternoon Fairfield Bus #2
Stop Bethel Dr & Ogle 3:05
Stop 1038 Bethel Dr 3:05

Stop Bethel & Edison 3:06

Stop Wilkie St. 3:08

Stop Wood & Foch 3:10

Stop Lassen & Haig 3:10

Stop Lassen & Pershing 3:12

Stop Lassen & Roosevelt 3:13

Stop Roosevelt & Aberdeen 3:15

Stop Roosevelt & Arthur 3:15

Stop Roosevelt @ N Cleveland St 3:15

Stop Garfield Trailer park 3:16

Stop Roosevelt & Railroad Dr 3:17

Stop Roosevelt & Bethel 3:18

Stop 2447 Roosevelt 3:20

 Route 2 PM


